
BY GLASS

WHITE WINE

 

44,00 €
 

21,50 €
 

25,00 €
54,00 €

34,00 €

40,00 €

20,50 €
48,00 €

14,90 €
24,90 €

21,90 €

52,00 €

27,00 €

24,00 €
 

21,70 €
 

28,90 €
21,50 €

14,90 €
19,50 €

44,00 €

39,00 €
25,00 €

16,00 €

19,90 €

24,00 €
 

46,00 €
 

19,50 €

25,50 €

17,50 €
14,90 €

DO Alicante
El sequé: Monastrell (Alicante)
DO Bierzo
Ultreia Saint Jacques: Mencía (León)
DO Madrid
Navaherreros: Garnacha (Madrid)
Rozas 1er: Garnacha (Madrid)
DO Mallorca
Gallinas y Focas: Manto negro & Syrah 
(Mallorca)
DO Priorat
Camins del Priorat: Cabernet Sauvignon, Cariñena 
Merlot & Syrah (Tarragona)
DO Ribera del Duero
Cair Cuvée
Pago de los Capellanes: Tempranillo (Burgos)
DO Rioja
Cune: Tempranillo, Mazuelo & Garnacha (Rioja)
Luis Cañas Reserva: Tempranillo & Graciano (Álava)
Viña Albina Reserva: Tempranillo, Mazuelo & 
Graciano (Rioja)
Viña Ardanza Reserva: 
Tempranillo & Garnacha (Rioja)
DO Valle de la Orotava
La Solana: Listán negro (Tenerife)

FRENCH WINES
DO Sauternes
Chateau Violet-Lamothe: Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc 
(Burdeos) 0,375 cl
Chateau Violet-Lamothe: Semillon & Sauvignon Blanc 
(Burdeos) 
DO Jerez - Manzanillas
Alvaro Domecq: Pedro Ximénez (Cádiz)
DO Oporto
Oporto Noval Fine Ruby Port: Touring, Roriz & Barroca 
(Douro)
DO Manzanilla de Sanlúcar de Barrameda
Manzanilla Maruja: Palomino fino (Cádiz)
D.O Alma de Valdeguerra (Madrid)

DO Lanzarote
Bermejo: Malvasia (Lanzarote)
DO Madrid
Navaherreros: Albillo & Macabeo (Madrid)
DO Rías Baixas
Mar de Frades
La Trucha: Albariño (Galicia)
DO Rueda
Vino Blanco CAUCE CO: Verdejo
José Pariente: Verdejo (Rueda)
DO Castilla y León
Ossian: Verdejo (Segovia)
DO PFALZ
DR. BÜRKLING-WOLG: Riesling (Alemania)
Godeval Young wine

D.O. Cebreros
Naranjas Azules: Garnacha (Ávila)
D. O . Penedés
Can Sumoi La Rosa: Sumoll, Parellada 
y Xarel-lo (Cataluña)

PINK WINE

 RED WINE SWEET WINE

CHAMPAGNE

D.O. Champagne
Veuve Pelletier Brut Blanco
Veuve Pelletier Rosé
André Clouet Rose Gran Cru Nº3 Brut: Pinot Noir (Bouzy) 
Pol Roger Brut Reserve: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay y 
Pinott Menier (Francia)
Louis Roederer Brut Premier: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 
y Pinot Menier (Francia) 
Louis Roederer Brut Premier: Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
y Pinot Menier (Francia) 0,375 cl
Cava Roger Goulart
 Cava Roger Goulart White
D.O. Prosecco
Reguta Extra Dry: Glera (Prosecco)

51,00 €
5700 €

 79,00 €
 

79,00 €

79,00 €

46,00 €
19,50 €
19,50 €

19,50 €

RED WINES
Cune: Tempranillo, Mazuelo y Garnacha (Rioja)
Luis Cañas: Tempranillo y Graciano (Álava)
Cair Cuvée
Ultreia Saint Jacques: Mencía (León)
WHITE WINES
Vino Blanco CAUCE CO: Verdejo
Alma Valdeguerra
José Pariente: Verdejo (Rueda)
Bermejo: Malvasía (Lanzarote)
Vino Godeval Joven
PINK WINES
Naranjas Azules: Garnacha (Ávila)
SWEET WINES
Chateau Violet-Lamothe: Semillon y Sauvignon
Blanc (Burdeos)
Oporto Noval Fine Ruby Port: Touring, Roriz y Barroca (Douro)
Álvaro Domecq: Pedro Ximénez (Cádiz)
Manzanilla Maruja: Palomino Fino (Cádiz)
Alma de Valdeguerra (Madrid)
CHAMPAGNES
Veuve Pelletier Brut
Veuve Pelletier Rosé
André Clouet Rose Gran Cru Nº3 Brut: Pinot Noir (Bouzy)
Cava Roger Goulart
Cava Roger Goulart White

3,50 €
5,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €

3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
5,50 €
5,00 €

3,00 €

7,00 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

8,50 €
9,00€ 

15,00 €
3,90 €
3,90 €10 % IVA included



INFUSIONS

RecommendedR

CAFFEE & CHOCOLATE 

WIFI password: iloveCO!
      @cristinaoriachef

2,20 €
 2,20 €
 2,60 € 
3,50 €
3,00 €
4,90 €
3,90 €
3,99 €
3,50 €
3,90 €
4,90 €
3,50 €
3,90 €

3,90 €
 3,70 €
 4,50 €
4,50 €
4,00 €

Expresso
Expresso with a dash of milk
Coffee latte, american
Double, Macchiato, latte macchiato
Capuccino (cacao or cinammon)
Frappé capuccino with chocolate and whipped cream
Coffee latte of Nutella NEW

Chai latte coffee
Mug (coffee latte in a mug)
Vienés, mocaccino
Bombón, Baileys, Irish coffee (+2 €)
Hot chocolate
Choco & panna (hot chocolate with whipped cream)
CO freshly-made lemonade (flavours: strawberry, ginger, lemon, cucumber and 
apple)
Freshly sqeezed orange juice
Red juice (strawberry, Goyi berry, orange and apple)
Detox juice (spinach, lime, apple and orange)
Tomato juice (prepared +0,50 €)

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,95 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
9,00 €

 15,00 €

Water
Sparkling water
Soda
Glass of beer
Beer CO, Beer Gluten free CO, Beer alcohol free CO
Vermouth Cristina Oria
Red wine with soda or lemon soda
Cocktails (Gin, vodka, ron, whisky)
Premiun cocktails

10 % IVA included

2,95 €
2,95 €
3,10 €
2,95 €

2,95 € / 3,30 €
4,10 € / 4,50 €

2,95 €
2,95 € / 3,30 €

3,90 €

Black tea (Ceylon, black chai, Earl Grey, with wild berries)  
Green tea (Green tea, green tea with rose petals)  
Moroccan tea (Green tea with spearmint and brown sugar)  
Red tea Yunnan Puerh  
Chai latte / Frozen  
Chai latte coffee / Frozen  
Herbal infusions (chamomile, pennyroyal mint, rooibos, rooibos relax)  
Matcha tea (with water or milk) / Frozen 
Matcha latte


